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REELS = e e e Zroy Az AlZE LEE]
2022-11-01 oA REEER] 698,000 16,263,820(07:47 sE=
2022-11-03 CHA QAX|SRIOE 24,000 16,239,820[14:14 sEs
2022-11-03 CiA B O] 7F 63,000 16,176,820[14:23 8=
2022-11-04 HIFE P 40,000 16,136,820[12:41 Nerk e
2022-11-04 HIFIE 2FaLD 150,000 15,986,820]13:13 A= 2HE
2022-11-04 FEHS EEEIES 132,000 15,854,820(13:15 Nerk e
2022-11-04 HIAFIE eFeA 150,000 16,004,820(13:17 N L
2022-11-04 CHA NELNEIE 207,000 15,797,820[20:47 sEs
2022-11-04 FEES 3712 5,700 15,792,120[21:53 N L
2022-11-04 CHA ERNERES 199,900 15,592,220[23:30 slEs
2022-11-04 CHA FADIAL I 36,000 15,556,220[23:31 sEs
2022-11-05 Ef 0| A S 199,900 15,756,120{00:40 AI5H238(6981)
2022-11-07 CHA NEEA 71,000 15,685,120[09:26 sEs
2022-11-07 CHA (F)ZEEEA 86,400 15,598,720]09:32 slEs
2022-11-07 CHA AL 84,000 15,514,720[09:49 sEs
2022-11-07 mE] TS AT 8,000 15,506,720[09:57 slEs
2022-11-07 WES] FEE 160,000 15,346,720[10:10 sEs
2022-11-07 CHA FEEES 20,000 15,326,720{10:15 B
2022-11-07 CH A (Z)AIO[X[O[L] 2,000 15,324,720{10:26 245
2022-11-07 CiA FAALEIE 154,000 15,170,720[11:33 slEs
2022-11-07 CHA FERNEREE 6,950 15,163,770[11:53 245
2022-11-08 CHA R 372,000 14,791,770][07:39 slEs
2022-11-08 CHA HEH 50,000 14,741,770[15:24 sEs
2022-11-08 CHA HEE 50,000 14,691,770[15:24 slEs
2022-11-08 CHA HEH 30,000 14,661,770[15:24 sEs
2022-11-08 CHA HEE 40,000 14,621,770[15:24 slEs
2022-11-09 Y= EE e, 2,950 14,624,720]08:11 of o = cf
2022-11-10 ChA QEX|OIoE 37,500 14,587,220[15:38 sds
2022-11-10 CHA o7t 63,000 14,524,220(15:44 sEs
2022-11-10 CHA 3| 7| FIHH[ A 32,210 14,492,010[15:54 8=
2022-11-11 NEHE HAMEIM XY 40,000 14,452,010{20:22 A= Z2HE
2022-11-11 CHA ERESES 39,000 14,413,010(21:15 288
2022-11-14 CHA NEEA 35,500 14,377,510[09:23 sEs
2022-11-14 CHA F)SEEEA 48,500 14,329,010]09:33 SlEs
2022-11-14 TR EERE 26,000 14,303,010[09:45 sEs
2022-11-14 CHA £3%t20[m% 25,000 14,278,010[09:58 283
2022-11-14 A ENEINERE] 64,700 14,213,310[10:11 sEs
2022-11-14 CHA (FA0[X[o[L] 1,500 14,211,810][10:12 288
2022-11-14 EFZHO[ K| IS xhstd 1,100,000 15,311,810[13:11 =3 2%(3758)
2022-11-15 CMS B REREES 32,900 15,278,910[04:34 283
2022-11-15 CMS EEREREES 32,900 15,246,010]|04:34 3Es
2022-11-15 CHA Hrea 2,036,430 13,209,580[11:05 283
2022-11-16 T A ERNEREL 27,000 13,182,580[15:39 sEs
2022-11-17 EF2HO[ A 4= 550,000 13,732,580(10:53 LIoH23(3384)
2022-11-18 EFAFFIE APSFIE 1,620 13,730,960[11:44 2 MIE
2022-11-18 EFAFLE. Hd7te 40,300 13,690,660[11:44 SR
2022-11-18 EFZHO[ K| st ol 550,000 14,240,660(14:48 X A& Z2(7908)
2022-11-18 A <FSNAT 54,000 14,186,660(15:57 285
2022-11-18 FEHE FASAZESF 104,000 14,082,660[16:00 =248 E
2022-11-18 EF 2Ol X 2%t 1,100,000 15,182,660(20:38 <223 (3881)
2022-11-20 EF o[ A| syl 1,100,000 16,282,660]07:54 A2 8(4912)
2022-11-20 CHA 489 550,000 16,832,660]08:22 AEERNERNES
2022-11-20 Eji0|% 4o 550,000 17,382,660/09:43 7| 228(2874)
2022-11-20 Ef340[% 13.0[8 & 1,100,000 18,482,660(11:16 = 21 23(2592)
2022-11-20 EfSHO[ % O] #2158t 1,100,000 19,582,660(20:05 <2[2%3(2167)
2022-11-21 Ef2H0[% ZFEIETH| 623,900 20,206,560]00:52 AIoH2 3 (7715)
2022-11-21 EREEE KT0965599711 4,980 20,201,580(04:52 sEs
2022-11-21 CHA M=% 71,000 20,130,580[08:59 &=
2022-11-21 g SHA A 21,000 20,109,580[09:13 sEs
2022-11-21 CHA FARALEIY 121,500 19,988,080]09:34 &=
2022-11-21 FES (E)ZOIXI0[Y] 1,500 19,986,580(09:37 3Es
2022-11-21 Ef340[% 25H128 8 1,100,000 21,086,580(13:25 A1 (5136)
2022-11-21 EFZH0[% 28t = 550,000 21,636,580][15:42 <2 22(3351)
2022-11-21 Ef 2 O] % o|=dl 1,100,000 22,736,580(20:46 =01 23(7775)
2022-11-22 SILPPLE R EEE = 3,000 22,739,580[08:11 OJ=Cf
2022-11-22 CHA =1 1,100,000 23,839,580[08:25 DHIHWZ(ADIEE)
2022-11-22 EfHO[A| res 550,000 24,389,580(/09:55 M| F=224(6097)
2022-11-22 EFHO[A]| ZrEfSt 1,100,000 25,489,580[10:14 AIoH23(6543)
2022-11-22 FEES (35)OFATOFLFE 174,800 25,314,780(15:16 Nl
2022-11-22 FEHS REENIEN 2,000 25,312,780[15:16 A= 2HE
2022-11-22 HAFE (Z)OFA[OfLE B} 174,800 25,137,980]15:27 Nl e
2022-11-22 FEHS RENENIEN 2,000 25,135,980[15:27 A= 2HE
2022-11-22 A EHFES 89,400 25,046,580[15:34 sEs
2022-11-22 CHA (E)AO[X[O[L] 1,000 25,045,580[15:34 3Es
2022-11-22 % ()OrA[Of L} 46,400 24,999,180[15:34 sEs
2022-11-22 Ch% )7 OIXI01Y 1,000 24,998,180(15:35 slds
2022-11-22 A ZEAFO 350,000 24,648,180[15:51 sEs
2022-11-22 CH % dgnsstu 263,170 24,385,010[15:51 sE=
2022-11-22 L% SKEZCH 8,250 24,376,760(15:51 S8
2022-11-23 EFZHO[ K| g0 1,100,000 25,476,760]06:11 SH23(0275)
2022-11-23 HAFE E[{ L|EHA[(7H 2T 29,800 25,446,960]10:02 Nl
2022-11-23 H=ZFFE SIHETAF 64,500 25,382,460(12:16 Az ZHE
2022-11-23 HAFE 7| 2/(3)0[0]] 40,000 25,342,460]20:12 el




2022-11-24 HZIIE R ] 10,000 25,332,460[11:45 L
2022-11-24 HIFIE EREEE S 30,000 25,302,460]11:46 N Lk
2022-11-24 FEHS SIHESAF 14,400 25,288,060[12:19 L
2022-11-24 CRA FAISIAF 2] 15,000 25,273,060]14:03 sE=
2022-11-24 CHA| = TEH 9,000 25,264,060]14:54 sEs
2022-11-24 HIAE E[C{ LA (H QD) 32,300 25,231,760[15:23 AN=ZHE
2022-11-24 CHA | Z7F QK| W 74 1| 3,000 25,228,760[15:57 sEs
2022-11-24 CHA MEZIFRA 15,000 25,213,760[18:17 sE=
2022-11-24 mE] (F)Z2[0tN & 7,540 25,206,220][19:42 sEs
2022-11-24 EERE] 23 1,100,000 26,306,220[19:57 S22 (1766)
2022-11-24 CHA (Z)KICC 20,000 26,286,220[21:52 slds
2022-11-24 ChA (RO LA X] 20,000 26,266,220|22:35 Es
2022-11-25 ko= 112 Q1 ZH]| 18,638,342 7,627,878[09:59 slEs
2022-11-25 CRA CA[7FA 1,292,270 6,335,608[10:15 sEs
2022-11-25 Ef O A| =g 1,100,000 7,435,608[18:07 = 01 230(9614)
2022-11-26 M3zt O - U E T OFSKD 23,300 7,412,308[09:00 Nl e
2022-11-26 FEES 29z 12,000 7,400,308[15:45 Aa2HE
2022-11-26 CHA]| FAIS[A ot 50,000 7,350,308[17:44 sEs
2022-11-27 HAFE R FEREE] 40,000 7,310,308[09:40 Aa2HE
2022-11-28 CHA NEEA 295,500 7,014,808[10:33 sEs
2022-11-28 CHA ofF=o 17,000 6,997,808[10:54 slEs
2022-11-28 A OB EE 44,000 6,953,808[11:08 245
2022-11-28 CHA (F)ZEEEA 13,000 6,940,808[11:32 slEs
2022-11-28 CHA ENENERE] 171,000 6,769,808[11:37 245
2022-11-28 CHA ()70 X[o[L] 2,500 6,767,308[11:43 slEs
2022-11-29 CHA NEREYE 737,000 6,030,308[07:27 sEs
2022-11-29 EFSHO[ A EEES 1,100,000 7,130,308{14:09 22| 23(7861)
2022-11-30 EERE] S 21283 1,100,000 8,230,308[18:01 =2-23(8060)
e 19,679,750 28,411,262




